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#01 Star Andy A 30.0 A 29.00 A 41.35     100.35 79 
#02 Rocket Tim A 34.0 A 31.00 A 24.54     89.54 77 
#03 Cir-el Courtney A 29.0 A 34.00 A 26.11     89.11   
#04 Piper Jeff C 34.0 C 27.00 C 26.35     87.35 75 
#05 Eli Ellen A 26.0 A 27.00 A 25.21     78.21 70 
#06 Cash Ed A 34.0 A 23.00 A 19.85     76.85 61 
#07 Tugger Albert A 25.0 A 26.00 A 23.00     74.00 66 
#08 Mattie Tim A 8.0 A 30.00 A 29.02     67.02 64 
#09 Ted Bob A 14.0 A 32.00 A 20.80     66.80 67 
#10 Viper Becky A 17.0 B 20.00 A 29.67     66.67 62 
#11 Penny Elena B 19.0 B 23.00 B 12.95     54.95 50 
#12 Jem Jeff C 6.0 C 29.00 C 16.50     51.50 50 
#13 Comet Joan A 3.0 A 23.00 A 11.50     37.50 27 
#14 Miquette Tina B 13.0     B 22.89     35.89 45 
#15 Jager Thel B 10.0 B 24.00 B 0.00     34.00 33 
#16 Patti Mark C 12.0 C 22.00 C 0.00     34.00 30 
#17 Ziva Peter A 0.0 A 32.00 A 0.00     32.00   
#18 Vector Becky B 16.0     B 15.50     31.50 43 
#19 Boomer Jeff A 8.0 A 23.00         31.00 25 
#20 Milo Ellen A 11.0 A 18.00 A 0.00     29.00 26 
#21 Henry Marie B 13.0     B 14.00     27.00 38 
#22 Ki Joan A 2.0 A 24.00 A 0.00     26.00 16 
#23 Jazz Kathy C 3.0     C 18.05     21.05 27 
#24 Rafe Peter A 5.0     A 14.75     19.75   
#25 Bazinga Jeff B 2.0 B 17.00         19.00 5 
#26 Star Stanley B 2.0 B 17.00         19.00 5 
#27 Star Claire B 0.0 B 18.00         18.00 5 
#28 Daphne Julie B 5.0     B 12.60     17.60 25 
#29 Devo Julie B 2.0     B 12.82     14.82 16 
#30 Jax Albert     B 12.00         12.00 1 
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#31 Mac Lisa B 9.0     B 0.00     9.00 20 
#32 Quinn Mark B 7.0     B 0.00     7.00 17 
#33 Shadow Sheena C 4.0     C 0.00     4.00 11 
#34 Navaeh Jim A 4.0     A 0.00     4.00 11 
#35 Titan Joan A 4.0             4.00 10 
#36 L'Leh Lori B 2.0     B 0.00     2.00 4 
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#01 Cir-el Courtney 9.00 9.00 8.00 8.00 34.00
#02 Ted Bob 9.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 32.00
#03 Ziva Peter 8.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 32.00
#04 Rocket Tim 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 31.00
#05 Mattie Tim 9.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 30.00
#06 Star Andy 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 29.00
#07 Jem Jeff 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 29.00
#08 Eli Ellen 6.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 27.00
#09 Piper Jeff 7.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 27.00
#10 Tugger Albert 4.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 26.00
#11 Jager Thel 4.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 24.00
#12 Ki Joan 7.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 24.00
#13 Penny Elena 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 23.00
#14 Comet Joan 6.00 5.00 7.00 5.00 23.00
#15 Boomer Jeff 6.00 4.00 5.00 8.00 23.00
#16 Cash Ed 4.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 23.00
#17 Patti Mark 6.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 22.00
#18 Viper Becky 5.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 20.00
#19 Milo Ellen 3.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 18.00
#20 Star Claire 4.00 2.00 5.00 7.00 18.00
#21 Bazinga Jeff 6.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 17.00
#22 Star Stanley 6.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 17.00
#23 Jax Albert 2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00 12.00

 


